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Michigan Abstinence Program 
FY 2011-2014 Grantees 

1.  District Health Department #4 
Coordinator: Cathy Goike 
989-358-7970  cgoike@hline.org 
 
2.  District Health Department #2 
Coordinator: Tracey Wood  
989-343-1852  twood@dhd2.org 

 
3.  Tuscola County Health Department 
Coordinator: Ann Hepfer 
989-673-8114  ahepfer@tchd.us 

 
4.  Catholic Charities West Michigan  
Coordinator:  Nan Andrews 
231-726-1236  nandrews@ccwestmi.org 
 
5.  Wedgwood Christian Services 
Coordinator: Cathy Jordan 
616-831-5639  cjordan@wedgwood.org 

 
6.  South Side Community Coalition 
Coordinator:  Lisa Hale 
517-394-3217  lisahalesscc@yahoo.com 

 
7.  Jackson County Health Department  
Coordinator:  Janelle Brown-Buchler 
517-768-1637  jbuchler@co.jackson.mi.us 

 
8.  The Yuinon, Inc.  
Coordinator:  Nicole Wilson 
313-341-4940  nicole@theyuinon.com 

 
9.  St. John Community Health Investment Corp. 
Coordinator:  Ambra Redrick  
313-312-3542  ambra.redrick@gmail.com 
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